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ID
Name ofStudents Gender Caste Course Year

1
PH25400690 MAKWANA DIKSHANTI RUPESH SHRADDHA Female OPEN First Year B. Pham.

2 PH25411455 HIRVE AARYA MANOJ SWATI Female OPEN First Year B. Pham.

3
PH25402106

DHUPAR AVANEET KAUR BHUPINDER 

SURINDER KAUR
Female OPEN First Year B. Pham.

4 PH25459447 KHAN MOHD MUSHAHID ZAHID Male OPEN First Year B. Pham.

5 PH25428083 NAGARKAR SACHI PRASAD AASAVARI Female OPEN First Year B. Pham.

6 PH25415209 GUPTA SIDDHI RAHUL RICHA Female OPEN First Year B. Pham.

7 PH25405481 JUNGHARE RAJSHREE SURESH ANITA Female SEBC First Year B. Pham.

8 PH25417760 SHETTY SHREEYA SURESH JYOTHI Female OPEN First Year B. Pham.

9 PH25443599 WARANG POORNIMA RAVINDRA RESHMA Female OPEN First Year B. Pham.

10 PH25407752 MALGAONKAR SUSHANT MAHESH Male OPEN First Year B. Pham.

11 PH25490144 SHAIKH FAZILAT YUNUS ASMA Female OPEN First Year B. Pham.

12 PH25415871 AHUJA MEHEK VICKY MANJU Female OPEN First Year B. Pham.

13 PH25461433 PATEL ADITI MAHENDRA HARSHA Female OPEN First Year B. Pham.

14 PH25428372 MOHITE AKASH ARUN VIDHYA Male OPEN First Year B. Pham.

15 PH25418851 SINGH MANVI RAMESHKUMAR SANDHYA Female OPEN First Year B. Pham.

16 PH25402038 CHAWAN NITYA NARESH NEHA Female OPEN First Year B. Pham.

17
PH25436462 LABANA HASMEET KAUR SHERA SINGH SAPNA Female OPEN First Year B. Pham.

18 PH25403905 KARHADE AARYA PRASAD VANDANA Female OPEN First Year B. Pham.

19 PH25410865 NAYANA SUNILKUMAR Female OPEN First Year B. Pham.

20 PH25427097 SIDDIQUE AYAN NAFIS SALMA Male OPEN First Year B. Pham.

21
PH25413177 VISHWAKARMA MUSKAN MANOJKUMAR ASHA Female OPEN First Year B. Pham.

22 PH25408720 KOTHARI RAKESH DAKSH GEETA Male OPEN First Year B. Pham.

23 PH25429711 DHUMALE SHREYA KISHOR ANJALI Female SC First Year B. Pham.

24 PH25409064 GUPTA DEVPRAKASH SAKET SEEMA Male OPEN First Year B. Pham.

25
PH25404073 YADAV YASH VIJAY KUMAR PARVATI DEVI Male OPEN First Year B. Pham.

26 PH25447968 DHOTE VISHAL VILAS KUSUM Male SC First Year B. Pham.

27
PH25406528

THEVAR SHAKTHIVEDHA MURUGESHAN 

NANDINI
Female OPEN First Year B. Pham.

28
PH25404243

SHAIKH RUMANA ZAKIR HUSSAIN SHAHIN 

BANU
Female OPEN First Year B. Pham.

29 PH25403097 NIKAM AKANSH AMIT RUPALI Male OBC First Year B. Pham.

30 PH25404598 RANE YOSHITA MAHENDRA YOGITA Female OBC First Year B. Pham.

31
PH25417136

SINGH KHUSHI KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR 

KUMKUM KUMARI
Female OPEN First Year B. Pham.

32
PH25412840 SHAIKH ARSHIYA MOHAMMED REHAN HAMIDA Female OPEN First Year B. Pham.

33 PH25420347 JOSHI AVANI PRAVIN ASHWINI Female OPEN First Year B. Pham.

34 PH25400754 AGRE VANSHIKA DATTARAM DIPTI Female OBC First Year B. Pham.

35 PH25419267 PATIL SHRUSHTI BAPUSAHEB JYOTI Female SEBC First Year B. Pham.

36 PH25404541 RAWAT ANUSHKA SANJAY URMILA Female OPEN First Year B. Pham.

37 PH25444696 KULKARNI OJAS BIPIN AISHWARYA Male OPEN First Year B. Pham.

38
PH25418477 DEVKATE SANKET SIDDHESHWAR DEVKANYA Male VJNT First Year B. Pham.

39 PH25407863 KASHIKAR AASTHA YOGITA Female OBC First Year B. Pham.

40
PH25404120 GAIKWAD TANISHQ PANDHARINATH JYOTI Male OPEN First Year B. Pham.



41 PH25404647 JOSHUA JOHN BIJU JINU BIJU Male OPEN First Year B. Pham.

42 PH25403861 DAWRE TANISHA MAHESH KAVITA Female OPEN First Year B. Pham.

43 PH25435817 SHETE SUPRIYA AVINASH ARACHANA Female OBC First Year B. Pham.

44 PH25415091 SHINDE MANSI DEEPAK MANDA Female SC First Year B. Pham.

45 PH25401995 DEVKAR VAISHNAVI SURENDRA MANALI Female OPEN First Year B. Pham.

46 PH25444690 PANDEY SUPRIYA NEERAJ SUSHMA Female OPEN First Year B. Pham.

47 PH25400676 GANDULE SNEHA MAHADEV PRITI Female OPEN First Year B. Pham.

48 PH25405744 SHINDE NIKHIL NITIN VAISHALI Male SC First Year B. Pham.

49 PH25449326 SINGH AKSHAT AMBIKA PRASAD SARITA Male OPEN First Year B. Pham.

50 PH25411903 DHIRWANI DEV NAMDEV JYOTI Male OPEN First Year B. Pham.

51 PH25450082 YADAV KOMAL RAMESHWAR MEENA Female OPEN First Year B. Pham.

52 PH25408373 DONGRE MITALI SHYAM SARIKA Female OPEN First Year B. Pham.

53
PH25406804 SAYALWALA MUKARRAM SALMAN INSIYA Male OPEN First Year B. Pham.

54 PH25418907 KHARAT SAMIYA SACHIN ADITA Female SC First Year B. Pham.

55 PH25435161 BIRARI TANASVI ARUN VANDANA Female OBC First Year B. Pham.

56 PH25441354 YADAV SHRAVANI TANAJI SUNITA Female OPEN First Year B. Pham.

57 PH25403088 GHADGE YUGANDHAR SANDEEP RUPALI Male OPEN First Year B. Pham.

58 PH25403166 DANGWAL VAISHNAVI VINOD NIRMALA Female OPEN First Year B. Pham.

59 PH25417402 ROY ANUSHKA VIJAY SHANTI Female OPEN First Year B. Pham.

60 PH25405823 SHELAR ANANDI SANJAY SAILI Female OPEN First Year B. Pham.

61 PH25438655 GORE SANTOSH SHRIYA KAVITA Female SC First Year B. Pham.

62 PH25404890 PARDHI ASMI VISHWANATH VIDYA Female OPEN First Year B. Pham.

63 PH25428035 PANDEY NAMRATA GORAKHNATH NEERA Female OPEN First Year B. Pham.

64
PH25400023 PANDEY VISHWAS PUSHPENDRA SHUBHADRA Male OPEN First Year B. Pham.

65
PH25437204

YADAV KHUSHBOO PURUSHOTTAM 

KRISHNAVATI
Female OPEN First Year B. Pham.

66 PH25427546 BHOGE KHUSHBU YASHVANT MANGALA Female OBC First Year B. Pham.

67 PH25410430 DELISHA ANCHAL PARTI NAMITA Female OPEN First Year B. Pham.

68 PH25419851 SAHANI SAGAR LALDAS GUDIA Male OPEN First Year B. Pham.

69 PH25433987 MAHADIK RIDDHI KRUNAL CHITRA Female OPEN First Year B. Pham.

70 PH25401176 CHAVARKAR YASH SAMEER SHREYA Male OPEN First Year B. Pham.

71 PH25475177 FAROOQUI IQRA SANAULLA AZRA Female OPEN First Year B. Pham.

72 PH25441265 CHAUHAN JYOTI JOGENDRA SUNITADEVI Female OPEN First Year B. Pham.

73 PH25418241 MORE SACHIN MOHIT PALLAVI Male OPEN First Year B. Pham.

74
PH25405873 SHETTY ANCHITA SHASHIKANT NIRANJANI Female OPEN First Year B. Pham.

75 PH25446981 CHAVAN JITISHA JITENDRA HEMLATA Female OPEN First Year B. Pham.

76 PH25415804 PATIL SAMIRA SANJAY SWAPNALI Female OPEN First Year B. Pham.

77
PH25440352 CHOUDHARY ALISHA ALIMULLAH AYESHA Female OPEN First Year B. Pham.

78 PH25427833 SATHE KASTURI RAJESH USHA Female OPEN First Year B. Pham.

79 PH25409948 SOLANKAR SAMRUDDHI MARUTI VANITA Female OPEN First Year B. Pham.

80 PH25434653 KHAN ALWI SERAJ JAMILA KHANAM Female OPEN First Year B. Pham.

81 PH25412587 JAIN PRITAM NILESH RESHMA Male OPEN First Year B. Pham.

82 PH25403253 SINGH TANYA DIGVIJAY KUMAR POOJA Female OPEN First Year B. Pham.

83 PH25458884 SONAWANE SAISH DEEPAK SARITA Male SC First Year B. Pham.

84 PH25440870 SHETTY TRISHA NAGRAJ GUNAVATHI Female OPEN First Year B. Pham.

85 PH25418494 SHENDGE ESWARI VISHWAS VIDYA Female VJNT First Year B. Pham.

86 PH25447876 AHIRE SALONI KISHOR RADHIKA Female SC First Year B. Pham.



87
PH25428213 BHANDARY TANMAY MANOHARA ANITHA Male OPEN First Year B. Pham.

88 PH25427961 KOLI KASTURI GANESH ASHWINI Female SBC First Year B. Pham.

89 PH25434258 SHINDE SWARA ROHIT DEEPALI Female OPEN First Year B. Pham.

90 PH25400537 GAIKWAD RUCHA RAHUL PRAMILA Female SC First Year B. Pham.

91 PH25441236 SINGH SWATI DHARMENDRA SANJU Female OPEN First Year B. Pham.

92
PH25419508 TIWARI SHRISHTI MANOJKUMAR ARCHANA Female OPEN First Year B. Pham.

93 PH25404781 PATEL TANUSHREE KIRAN PRIYA Female OPEN First Year B. Pham.

94
PH25408439

CHAUDHARY SWARNIMA SANJEEV KUMAR 

PUSHPLATA
Female OPEN First Year B. Pham.

95 PH25401985 KHORWAL ISHA CHETAN TARA Female OPEN First Year B. Pham.

96 PH25410165 SAWANT LAVANYA JAYANT MANSWI Female OPEN First Year B. Pham.

97 PH25410510 NARSALE SHARLI GANESH MANSI Female OPEN First Year B. Pham.

98 PH25404725 PAWAR MANASI MANISH MANSWI Female SC First Year B. Pham.

99 PH25401074 PAKHARE JANHAVI HARISH MEENA Female OPEN First Year B. Pham.

100 PH25401377 KATYAL GEETIKA ROHIT SHRADDHA Female OPEN First Year B. Pham.

101 PH25402615 CHAVAN SAMARTH DEEPAK RUPALI Male OPEN First Year B. Pham.

102 PH25475252 GAMARE RUCHIRA MAHENDRA MINAL Female SC First Year B. Pham.

103 PH25419574 GUPTA KRISHNA ANILKUMAR USHA Male OPEN First Year B. Pham.

104 PH25408484 VARMA TRUPTI SUNIL MADHURI Female OPEN First Year B. Pham.

105 PH25403183 JAIN HANISHA SACHIN KARUNA Female OPEN First Year B. Pham.


